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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Fitscher131
NY SGC

13.200 12.500 12.50011.900 12.00012.800 74.900
1 1 5T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Josh Randolph149
NY SGC

12.300 12.200 11.10011.700 11.60012.800 71.700
2 2 9 7 2T 2 2 

2 

Zachary Ippolito225
RGA

12.200 11.000 11.70011.400 11.20012.600 70.100
3T 9 10 3 3 6 3T

3T

Joseph Chapman123
NY SGC

11.800 11.100 11.20012.100 11.40012.500 70.100
6T 8 1 6 4 3T 4T

4T

Benjamin Hickman136
NY SGC

11.300 12.100 11.00012.000 11.10012.400 69.900
8 3 2T 8 5 7 5 

5 

Milo Anderson103
NY Bright Raven

12.200 11.300 10.70012.000 11.40011.600 69.200
4T 6 3T 10 8 4T 6 

6 

Alex Tomasula154
NY SGC

11.800 11.400 11.30012.000 10.70011.400 68.600
7T 4T 4T 5 9 8 7 

7 

Matteo Paddock101
GC2

12.200 11.400 11.40011.900 9.80011.800 68.500
5T 5T 6T 4 7 10 8 

8 

Mark Faust130
NY SGC

11.100 10.800 10.80011.800 11.30011.900 67.700
9T 11 7T 9 6 5 9 

9 

Evan Drake128
NY SGC

11.000 11.200 10.40011.800 9.9009.600 63.900
11 7 8T 11 11 9 10 

10 

Logan Bolton279
CNY Gym Centre

11.100 10.900 11.80010.100 9.10010.300 63.300
10T 10 11 2 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 8 / 13-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luke DeVantier165
Greater Buffalo

12.200 12.300 11.50011.900 11.70012.500 72.100
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samuel Burck162
Greater Buffalo

12.900 12.100 11.20011.100 11.50011.600 70.400
1 2 3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Alex MacFarlane110
NY Bright Raven

12.000 10.600 10.40011.800 10.90010.500 66.200
3 3 2 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Pompo V271
Blaze

13.300 11.900 11.50011.600 10.60012.200 71.100
1 4 3 2 5T 7 1 

1 

Matthew Mohr145
NY SGC

12.200 11.800 12.60011.900 10.90011.500 70.900
5 5 2 1 7 6 2 

2 

Henry Zimmer239
RGA

12.400 12.000 11.20012.500 9.40012.300 69.800
2T 2T 1 7 4 8 3 

3 

Travis Jencik227
RGA

12.100 12.400 10.00010.800 11.60012.700 69.600
6T 1 8T 9 1 1T 4 

4 

Aydin Khan140
NY SGC

12.400 10.600 11.30011.500 11.10012.500 69.400
3T 8 4 6 3 4 5 

5 

Miles Zelasko157
NY SGC

12.100 11.600 10.40011.400 11.60012.200 69.300
7T 6 5 8 6T 2T 6 

6 

Thomas Gervasi134
NY SGC

12.000 12.000 11.40011.100 11.40011.200 69.100
8 3T 7 3T 8 3 7 

7 

Alex Leakey229
RGA

11.500 11.200 11.40011.300 11.00012.600 69.000
9 7 6 4T 2 5 8 

8 

Myles Ellickson219
RGA

12.300 9.900 11.40010.800 8.40010.900 63.700
4 9 9T 5T 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 9 / 15-16 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kholton Black120
NY SGC

11.900 11.400 11.20011.400 11.00011.900 68.800
4 1 2T 7 6 2T 1 

1 

Ryan Manning177
Greater Buffalo

12.400 11.100 11.30011.000 10.60012.200 68.600
1 2 7 6 2T 4T 2 

2 

Tye Avedisian183
GTC

11.800 10.300 11.50011.300 11.10012.500 68.500
5T 5 5 3T 1 1 3 

3 

Sean Beechey185
GTC

11.500 10.800 12.50010.800 10.60011.800 68.000
8 3 8 1 7 5T 4 

4 

Emilio Izquierdo173
Greater Buffalo

12.000 9.900 10.70011.200 11.00012.000 66.800
3 7 6 8 5 3T 5 

5 

John Florentino167
Greater Buffalo

11.800 10.400 11.40011.400 8.90012.100 66.000
6T 4 3T 5 4 7 6 

6 

Aidan Camardo163
Greater Buffalo

12.200 9.700 11.70011.400 10.30010.400 65.700
2 8 4T 2 8 6 7 

7 

Aidan Przynosch178
Greater Buffalo

11.600 10.200 11.50011.600 8.20012.200 65.300
7 6 1 4T 3T 8 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristian Grahovski222
RGA

12.200 13.500 14.20013.400 13.20012.500 79.000
6T 1 1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ethan Drake127
NY SGC

13.700 12.100 13.50012.600 11.90012.800 76.600
1 2 2 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Luke Thompson236
RGA

13.100 11.200 12.80011.900 10.80012.100 71.900
3 4 5 5 5T 6 3 

3 

Truman Remenicky V272
Blaze

13.200 10.200 11.60011.700 12.20012.700 71.600
2 8 6 9 2 2 4 

4 

Mateo Poole113
NY Bright Raven

11.500 10.900 12.70011.400 11.50012.600 70.600
8 5T 7T 6 3 4 5 

5 

Connor Howe223
RGA

12.200 10.900 12.30012.000 11.10011.400 69.900
7T 6T 4 7T 9 5 6 

6 

Christopher Coon216
RGA

12.400 10.900 13.50012.100 8.10011.800 68.800
5 7T 3 3T 8 8 7 

7 

Stanislaw Wojciechowski238
RGA

10.600 11.300 12.30011.400 10.00012.100 67.700
9 3 8T 8T 6T 7 8 

8 

Scott Hills V257
Blaze

12.800 0.000 13.30011.100 0.00012.000 49.200
4 9 9 4 7 9 9 

9 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carter Cochardo V245
Blaze

14.000 13.000 13.40013.400 12.30013.000 79.100
1 1 1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Ethan Rio116
NY Bright Raven

13.400 12.100 11.80012.600 12.20012.300 74.400
4 5 3 8T 4T 2 2 

2 

Cole Pringle114
NY Bright Raven

13.600 11.400 13.30012.200 11.90011.600 74.000
2 6T 4 4 9 4 3 

3 

Ethan Narang231
RGA

13.200 11.000 13.40013.000 11.00012.200 73.800
5 10 2 2T 6T 8 4 

4 

Aiden Arena104
NY Bright Raven

12.500 11.200 13.40011.900 11.30012.200 72.500
8 8 6 3T 7T 6 5 

5 

Clinton Smith194
GTC

12.200 12.500 11.80011.600 12.00012.300 72.400
9 3 7 9T 5T 3 6 

6 

Jack D'Ambrosia106
NY Bright Raven

13.500 11.100 12.60010.800 11.60012.400 72.000
3 9 9 5 3 5 7T

7T

John Marks144
NY SGC

12.900 12.400 12.40011.200 11.10012.000 72.000
7 4 8 7 8 7 8T

8T

David Gleeson V253
Blaze

13.000 11.400 12.50012.000 9.60013.300 71.800
6 7T 5 6 1 9 9 

9 

Ryder Jencik226
RGA

12.100 12.800 11.8000.000 0.0000.000 36.700
10 2 10 10T 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 41 / 6 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Greyson Amidon240
Blaze

9.100 9.000 8.8009.600 8.9009.200 54.600
1 2 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Foster D'Angelo129
NY SGC

8.800 7.900 8.0009.500 8.5009.400 52.100
2 3 2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Jackson Derleth217
RGA

8.500 9.100 8.3008.600 9.5007.900 51.900
3 1 3 2 3 1 3 

3 
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Men / 41 / 7-8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryland Hall255
Blaze

10.000 10.000 9.20010.200 9.40010.000 58.800
2 1 1T 1T 1T 5T 1 

1 

Clarke Jackson259
Blaze

10.200 9.800 9.1009.300 9.50010.000 57.900
1 3T 8 3T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Ethan Leroy265
Blaze

9.800 9.800 8.90010.200 9.5009.300 57.500
3T 4T 2T 5T 8T 2T 3 

3 

Adrian Muller V266
Blaze

9.300 9.900 8.6009.700 9.40010.000 56.900
8 2 4T 11T 3T 6T 4 

4 

Jacob Hickman137
NY SGC

9.600 8.600 8.9009.700 8.60010.000 55.400
5 11T 5T 6T 4T 10T 5 

5 

Corey Hickey135
NY SGC

9.400 9.100 8.7009.500 9.2009.300 55.200
7 6 7 8T 9T 7 6 

6 

Hamza Abdelhafez158
Greater Buffalo

9.100 9.000 8.4009.200 9.5009.100 54.300
10 7 9T 13 10 3T 7 

7 

Ben Borys203
NY Victors

8.800 9.600 9.1009.100 8.1009.400 54.100
11T 5 11 4T 7 13 8 

8 

Vinny Cracchiola124
NY SGC

9.500 7.800 8.3009.600 9.1009.500 53.800
6 15 6 14 5T 8T 9 

9 

Landon Ingalsbe224
RGA

8.800 8.900 8.7009.800 9.1008.400 53.700
12T 8T 3 9T 15 9T 10 

10 

Nicholas Ronzo191
GTC

9.200 8.900 8.6009.000 8.2008.500 52.400
9 9T 12 12T 14 12 11 

11 

Lucas Mrugala147
NY SGC

8.700 8.600 8.1009.200 8.6008.900 52.100
13T 12T 10T 15 11 11T 12 

12 

George Schellinger151
NY SGC

8.700 8.100 8.7008.200 9.5008.800 52.000
14T 14 15 10T 12 4T 13 

13 

Declan Parker V270
Blaze

9.800 8.700 8.8008.400 7.3008.700 51.700
4T 10 14 7 13 14 14 

14 

Sam KrauseCastor V263
Blaze

8.500 8.300 9.2008.700 7.1009.500 51.300
15 13 13 2T 6T 15 15 

15 
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Men / 41 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Worley156
NY SGC

9.600 10.000 9.1009.600 8.40010.200 56.900
2T 2 5 2 1 6 1 

1 

Charlie Kurz188
GTC

9.200 10.100 8.7009.700 9.1009.300 56.100
6 1 3T 4T 3T 3 2 

2 

Gionni Rota-Lafex117
NY Bright Raven

9.600 8.900 9.2009.900 9.6008.000 55.200
3T 5 1T 1 7 1 3 

3 

Kevin Pop148
NY SGC

9.700 8.100 8.7009.900 8.6009.800 54.800
1 8T 2T 5T 2 4 4 

4 

Tiberio Paddock102
GC2

9.300 9.700 9.0009.700 8.5008.200 54.400
4T 3 4T 3 5 5 5 

5 

Rory Campbell289
CNY Gym Centre

8.300 9.100 8.0009.200 9.2009.300 53.100
8 4 6T 9 4T 2 6 

6 

Chase Baldwin202
NY Victors

9.300 8.100 8.5009.200 7.5007.200 49.800
5T 9T 7T 6T 9 9 7 

7 

Kelan Krause262
Blaze

7.700 8.700 8.5008.900 7.8008.100 49.700
9 6 8T 7T 6 8 8 

8 

Jack Picciano281
CNY Gym Centre

8.400 8.500 8.5008.900 8.0007.300 49.600
7 7 9T 8T 8 7 9 

9 
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Men / 41 / 11+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucas Knapp209
NY Victors

10.000 9.400 9.1009.900 9.3009.800 57.500
1 3 1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Jacob Oppedisano210
NY Victors

9.200 9.100 9.1009.400 9.4009.600 55.800
3 4 2 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Logan Culross206
NY Victors

8.900 9.900 9.0009.300 9.1009.300 55.500
5 1 3T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Julian Venture213
NY Victors

9.800 8.900 9.2009.100 9.2009.000 55.200
2 5 5T 1 4T 3 4 

4 

Miles Prelewicz283
CNY Gym Centre

8.700 9.500 8.4009.100 9.0009.000 53.700
6 2 6T 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Jace Reitano115
NY Bright Raven

9.100 8.500 8.7009.300 7.5008.700 51.800
4 6 4T 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah DeVantier166
Greater Buffalo

8.700 8.800 9.0009.200 8.1008.000 51.800
2 2 1T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Luca Ungaro201
GU

9.200 9.100 9.0008.100 7.1008.900 51.400
1 1 3 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Gavin Felker197
GU

8.300 7.900 8.5009.200 7.7008.400 50.000
3 3 2T 3 2 2 3 

3 
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Men / 42 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaziah Johnson198
GU

9.000 8.200 8.4009.100 7.9008.200 50.800
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Sperrazzo153
NY SGC

10.500 10.400 9.00010.400 9.0009.900 59.200
1 2 2 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Brian Sinclair276
Blaze

10.200 10.800 8.50010.200 8.10010.300 58.100
2 1 3 6T 1 5 2 

2 

Zachary Lopez143
NY SGC

8.600 10.300 9.10010.700 8.9008.800 56.400
6 3 1 1 7 2 3 

3 

Lucas Crigger126
NY SGC

10.100 9.300 9.0009.500 8.8009.300 56.000
3T 7 6T 3T 3 3 4 

4 

Camden Shaughnessy233
RGA

8.800 9.900 8.6009.400 7.9009.000 53.600
5 4 8 5 4T 7 5 

5 

Cameron Capano286
CNY Gym Centre

8.200 9.700 8.9009.700 8.0009.000 53.500
7T 5T 4 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Alex Bosco V241
Blaze

10.100 9.700 8.4009.600 7.1008.500 53.400
4T 6T 5 8T 8 8 7 

7 

Ryan Hooser V258
Blaze

8.200 8.900 8.4009.500 7.0009.000 51.000
8T 8 7T 9T 6T 9 8 

8 

Maxwell Prelewicz284
CNY Gym Centre

8.000 7.900 8.5008.700 8.5008.000 49.600
9T 10 9 7T 10 4 9 

9 

Marc D'Amico V247
Blaze

8.000 8.000 7.3008.000 6.5008.100 45.900
10T 9 10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Crigger125
NY SGC

9.700 10.500 8.60010.500 9.60010.100 59.000
6 1 1 7T 1T 1 1 

1 

Travis Garver132
NY SGC

10.000 10.200 8.70010.100 8.7009.400 57.100
5 3 2T 5T 4 3 2 

2 

Wyatt Tasker196
GTC

10.500 9.000 9.0009.300 9.00010.000 56.800
1T 11 8 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Carter Finlayson186
GTC

10.300 9.700 9.0009.700 8.3009.000 56.000
3 8 4 3T 8 7 4 

4 

John Sabadasz200
GU

8.500 10.100 9.1009.500 7.90010.100 55.200
10 4 5T 1 2T 10 5 

5 

Michael Gregory V254
Blaze

10.200 9.900 8.3009.100 8.0009.100 54.600
4 5 9T 13T 6T 8T 6 

6 

Benjamin Wheeler V285
CNY Gym Centre

9.600 9.800 8.7009.500 7.8009.100 54.500
7 6T 6T 6T 7T 11 7 

7 

Daniel Shaughnessy234
RGA

8.400 10.300 8.6009.500 8.6008.400 53.800
11 2 7T 8T 10 4T 8 

8 

Colton Hayes171
Greater Buffalo

10.500 9.800 8.6009.100 7.7008.000 53.700
2T 7T 10T 9T 14 12 9 

9 

Jaden Rijos179
Greater Buffalo

8.800 9.300 8.3008.900 8.6009.300 53.200
9 10 12 14T 5 5T 10 

10 

Samir Rynkewicz180
Greater Buffalo

7.500 9.400 8.50010.100 8.0008.900 52.400
14 9 3T 11T 9 9T 11 

11 

Tyler Klatman175
Greater Buffalo

9.200 8.700 8.5009.000 8.4008.300 52.100
8 12 11 12T 11T 6 12 

12 

Devine Odrick287
CNY Gym Centre

8.300 8.500 8.6008.000 7.0008.300 48.700
12 13 14 10T 12T 14 13 

13 

Mason Rupright192
GTC

7.800 8.100 8.8008.600 7.1008.200 48.600
13 14 13 4 13 13 14 

14 
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Men / 51 / 11+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pierce Mabry199
GU

9.700 10.300 9.00010.100 9.10010.000 58.200
4T 2 2T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jacob Jensen139
NY SGC

9.800 9.300 8.8009.800 9.5009.600 56.800
3 9 5 4T 3T 1 2 

2 

Christopher Ortloff V269
Blaze

10.100 10.400 8.7008.900 8.7009.500 56.300
1 1 10 8T 5 3T 3 

3 

Jacob Gill V252
Blaze

9.500 10.100 8.7009.200 8.7009.600 55.800
7 4 7 9T 4T 4T 4 

4 

JJ Roth V273
Blaze

10.000 9.700 9.1009.100 8.6009.100 55.600
2 6 8 1 7 6T 5 

5 

Andrew Jenneve174
Greater Buffalo

9.000 9.500 8.90010.200 8.7008.800 55.100
9 7 1 3 8T 5T 6 

6 

Mark Kosmoski141
NY SGC

9.700 9.400 8.8009.500 8.6008.200 54.200
5T 8 6 5T 12 7T 7 

7 

Samuel Wildrick288
CNY Gym Centre

8.000 8.900 8.60010.100 8.4009.300 53.300
10 10 3T 10 6 8 8 

8 

Chris Koegel V261
Blaze

9.700 10.200 8.8009.000 7.0008.300 53.000
6T 3 9 6T 11 12 9 

9 

Aiden Williams V278
Blaze

9.200 9.900 8.5008.800 7.6008.500 52.500
8 5 11 11 10 9 10 

10 

Colin MacDonald-Muckle109
NY Bright Raven

7.100 8.800 8.80010.000 7.4009.800 51.900
11 11 4 7T 2 10 11 

11 

Jacob Weishaar237
RGA

0.000 8.500 0.0008.700 7.3008.800 33.300
12 12 12 12 9T 11 12 

12 
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Men / 52 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nate Stubbe195
GTC

8.700 9.600 9.0008.000 8.2008.600 52.100
1 1 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Wesley O'Neill189
GTC

7.500 9.000 8.7008.500 8.7008.700 51.100
2 2 1 2 1 1 2 

2 
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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Klueber228
RGA

10.200 10.700 9.00010.600 8.70010.500 59.700
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ethan Goyette-Nippon221
RGA

10.400 10.100 8.90010.000 8.80010.400 58.600
1 5 3 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Elliot Sonneville118
NY Bright Raven

9.900 10.500 8.90010.100 8.20010.000 57.600
5 2 2 3T 3 5T 3 

3 

Julian Derleth218
RGA

10.000 10.000 8.6008.100 8.5009.400 54.600
3T 6 6 4 4 3 4 

4 

William Odell V267
Blaze

10.000 10.300 8.1008.900 8.3008.900 54.500
4T 3T 5 6 5 4 5 

5 

Ryan Basile214
RGA

8.900 10.300 8.3009.700 8.2008.800 54.200
6 4T 4 5 6 6T 6 

6 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Jaanimagi



Judge's Signatures

2021 Upstate NY Men's Championships
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/15/2021 11:59:47 AM

Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oscar Sidell152
NY SGC

10.500 10.400 9.00010.500 9.50010.400 60.300
1 7 1 4T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Nathan Nguyen112
NY Bright Raven

10.000 10.700 9.30010.400 9.20010.500 60.100
4 4T 2 1 1 4 2 

2 

Kole Landis142
NY SGC

9.500 10.800 9.00010.000 9.50010.400 59.200
8T 3 4 5T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Jeremiah Baldeck184
GTC

9.700 10.900 9.2009.500 9.4009.800 58.500
6T 1T 7 2 4T 3 4 

4 

Dario Callisto122
NY SGC

10.300 10.100 8.40010.200 9.0009.800 57.800
2 9T 3 11 5T 6 5 

5 

Korbin Russo V274
Blaze

10.200 10.500 8.3009.800 8.4009.400 56.600
3 6 5T 12T 8 9 6 

6 

Brian Hills V256
Blaze

9.500 10.200 8.5009.200 8.5009.600 55.500
9T 8 8 10 7 8 7 

7 

Marco Chiarizia280
CNY Gym Centre

9.000 10.700 8.3009.100 8.1009.700 54.900
10T 5T 9 13T 6 10 8 

8 

Johnny Jordan V260
Blaze

9.700 9.900 8.9008.900 8.8008.600 54.800
7T 11 11 6T 13 7 9 

9 

Dylan Brick204
NY Victors

9.000 9.200 8.3009.800 9.1008.500 53.900
11T 13 6T 14T 14 5 10 

10 

Joshua DeVantier164
Greater Buffalo

8.800 10.900 9.1008.400 7.3009.000 53.500
12 2T 12 3 10T 13T 11 

11 

Zachary Faulkner220
RGA

9.900 10.100 8.9008.000 7.5009.000 53.400
5 10T 13 7T 11T 12 12 

12 

Alistair Robertson190
GTC

8.000 9.500 8.8007.600 7.8008.900 50.600
13 12 14 8 12 11 13 

13 

David Gervasi133
NY SGC

7.600 8.600 8.6009.000 7.3009.200 50.300
14 14 10 9 9 14T 14 

14 
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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brayden Wilhelm182
Greater Buffalo

10.500 10.800 8.8009.800 9.9009.700 59.500
1 2 2 6 3 1 1 

1 

Matthew Harrington170
Greater Buffalo

10.200 11.000 9.2009.500 9.0008.900 57.800
2 1 3T 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Connor Hoff172
Greater Buffalo

9.500 8.900 8.50010.000 8.80010.000 55.700
3 7T 1 8 1 5 3 

3 

Liam Brick205
NY Victors

8.000 10.500 9.3009.500 6.9009.900 54.100
9* 3 5* 1 2 9 4T

4T

Tyler Jackson208
NY Victors

8.000 9.500 8.9009.500 9.0009.200 54.100
8* 4T 4* 5 5 3T 5T

5T

Patrick Mohr146
NY SGC

8.300 9.000 9.1009.400 8.9009.100 53.800
7 6 6 3T 6 4 6 

6 

Noah Brann161
Greater Buffalo

8.500 9.500 8.6009.200 8.1009.600 53.500
6 5T 7 7 4 8 7 

7 

Liam Betteridge160
Greater Buffalo

8.700 8.900 9.1007.700 8.7008.800 51.900
4 8T 9 4T 8 6 8 

8 

Cody Lunz176
Greater Buffalo

8.600 8.500 8.2009.000 8.2008.200 50.700
5 9 8 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Ruggaber232
RGA

10.700 10.200 9.00010.000 8.40010.000 58.300
1 4 3T 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Caleb Greenberg169
Greater Buffalo

9.900 10.500 8.8009.700 9.3009.200 57.400
4 1 5 4 3 1 2 

2 

Joseph Steele235
RGA

8.900 10.100 8.60010.000 9.2009.400 56.200
6 5 4T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Luke Sykora119
NY Bright Raven

8.800 10.300 9.0009.600 8.5009.100 55.300
7 2T 6 3T 4 3 4 

4 

Dylan Scammell275
Blaze

9.600 10.000 8.70010.100 7.3008.900 54.600
5 6 2 5 5 6 5 

5 

Patrick Sinclair277
Blaze

10.100 9.300 8.30010.400 7.6007.300 53.000
2T 7 1 7 8 5 6 

6 

Landon Fournier V251
Blaze

10.100 10.300 9.2008.700 6.0008.600 52.900
3T 3T 8 1 6 8 7 

7 

Austin Magierski230
RGA

8.600 9.100 7.5009.200 7.2008.200 49.800
8 8 7 8 7 7 8 

8 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Gordon-Hawley168
Greater Buffalo

10.200 9.200 9.3008.400 10.0009.700 56.800
1 4 7 1 3 1 1 

1 

Asa Smith193
GTC

8.900 7.600 8.4009.300 8.7009.800 52.700
3 6T 2 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Colin Daley248
Blaze

9.000 9.800 8.0009.100 7.8007.700 51.400
2 2 4 6T 6T 5 3 

3 

Ammar Soliman181
Greater Buffalo

8.400 8.600 8.4009.200 8.0008.300 50.900
4 5 3 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Caleb Lantz108
NY Bright Raven

1.000 9.900 8.2009.700 9.50010.800 49.100
7 1 1 5 1 2 5 

5 

Carter Canastra V244
Blaze

7.700 9.400 8.7008.600 6.5007.700 48.600
6 3 6 2 7T 6 6 

6 

Coby Cilento215
RGA

7.900 7.600 8.0009.000 6.0008.200 46.700
5 7T 5 7T 5 7 7 

7 
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Men / E / 11-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Fitscher JE292
NY SGC

7.400 8.600 9.3007.700 7.6008.100 48.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Matteo Paddock JE291
GC2

6.200 5.600 9.0007.000 4.9005.600 38.300
2 3 3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Benjamin Hickman JE296
NY SGC

1.000 7.600 8.3007.200 1.0007.200 32.300
3 2 2 5 2 3 3 

3 

Alex Tomasula JE294
NY SGC

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 0.0000.000 8.700
4T 4T 4T 3 4T 4T 4 

4 

Joseph Chapman JE295
NY SGC

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 0.0000.000 8.400
5T 5T 5T 4 5T 5T 5 

5 
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Men / J1 / 11-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nate Ornoski268
Blaze

11.600 10.900 11.10010.900 10.4009.700 64.600
1 1* 2* 1 4 2 1T

1T

Jack Martin111
NY Bright Raven

11.500 10.900 10.90010.900 9.70010.700 64.600
2 2* 3* 2 1 4 2T

2T

Derek Eells249
Blaze

11.200 10.600 10.60011.000 10.60010.600 64.600
4 3 1 3 2T 1 3T

3T

Nico Canale V243
Blaze

11.300 9.900 9.10010.700 10.10010.600 61.700
3 4 4 4 3T 3 4 

4 
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Men / J1 / 15-18 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady Hurteau187
GTC

11.800 11.000 11.70011.000 11.20012.100 68.800
1 3T 4T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Ben Ouriel211
NY Victors

11.200 9.400 12.20011.500 10.90012.200 67.400
3 7 1 1 1 3 2 

2 

Abrahan Cala V242
Blaze

11.100 10.800 10.50011.000 11.30011.700 66.400
4 5 5T 6 3 1 3 

3 

Tristan Endres V250
Blaze

11.000 11.000 10.80011.100 9.80011.400 65.100
5T 4T 2T 5 4 5 4 

4 

Jakob Veneron212
NY Victors

11.300 10.300 10.90011.100 10.10010.900 64.600
2 6 3T 4 6 4 5 

5 

Aiden French207
NY Victors

11.000 11.200 11.00010.900 9.00011.200 64.300
6T 1T 6T 3 5 7 6 

6 

Michael Coomes V246
Blaze

11.000 11.200 10.20010.900 9.10010.700 63.100
7T 2T 7T 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Men / J2 / 11-14 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joel Hickman138
NY SGC

10.100 9.700 10.3009.700 9.2009.500 58.500
1 1 1T 5 1T 2T 1 

1 

Andrew Butcher121
NY SGC

9.200 9.600 11.0009.400 9.3009.500 58.000
3 2 3 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Dylan Sand150
NY SGC

9.100 9.500 10.9009.700 8.5008.900 56.600
4T 3 2T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Jacob Pavlov282
CNY Gym Centre

9.900 9.100 10.5008.200 9.2008.100 55.000
2 5T 6 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Mason LaMonica107
NY Bright Raven

9.100 9.100 9.4008.600 9.0008.700 53.900
5T 6T 5 6 4 4 5 

5 

Austin Vitello155
NY SGC

8.800 9.300 10.7008.900 8.1007.900 53.700
6 4 4 3 6 6 6 

6 
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